There were many concerns and allegations raised about the voting irregularities and fraud in Election 2020. Have these allegations received a fair hearing in courts and Congress? Or were they swept under the rug?

Total

Gender

Age Race Party Employer College Residence
Total Men Wom 18- 25- 35 45- 55- g5+ Whit Bjack Hispani Othe GOP Dem Oth vV S  Mod SLib VLib Privat Go Retire Othe yes No Sub Urb Rur
Allegations Received Fair Hearing 49% 49% 49% 62% 50% 63% 44% 41% 42% 45% 66% 51% 54% 21% 80% 40% 19% 30% 55% 77% 83% 51% 51% 41% 50% 57% 43% 48% 61% 37%
Swept Under the Rug 38% 38% 37% 14% 26% 29% 45% 50% 47% 43% 15% 33% 31% 70% 10% 40% 74% 61% 28% 9% 11% 39% 36% 47% 29% 34% 40% 40% 24% 51%
Not Sure 13% 13% 14% 25% 24% 8% 11% 9% 11% 12% 19% 16% 16% 9% 11% 20% 8% 9% 17% 14% 6% 10% 13% 13% 21% 9% 16% 13% 15% 12%




